HORSES & HORIZONS THERAPEUTIC LEARNING CENTER, INC.

2024 PLANNING CALENDAR
NOTE: Some events and dates are tentative.*

March 24™ (Sun.) ANNUAL BINGO FUNDRAISER at the Mahoning Valley Ambulance Building,
Lehighton — Noon - 3:00 p.m. Sponsors, Volunteers, and Players Needed!
CANDY BAR FUNDRAISER BEGINS

April 6™ (Sat.) MEETING FOR RETURNING VOLUNTEERS & RING SET UP FOR LESSONS -
10:00 a.m. — 12:00 noon

April 61 (Sat.) NEW RIDER EVALUATIONS at Horses & Horizons, 1:00p.m. — 4:00p.m.

April 13t (Sat.) NEW VOLUNTEER TRAINING at Horses & Horizons 1:00p.m. — 5:00p.m.

April 17t (Wed.) HORSE LEADER TRAINING SESSION at Horses & Horizons, 6:00 p.m. — 8:00 p.m.
April 29t (Mon.) SESSION I RIDING LESSONS BEGIN at Horses & Horizons 5:00 — 8:00p.m.

May 27t & 29 MEMORIAL DAY WEEK — NO LESSONS MON. OR WED.
June 13" (Thurs.) NEW RIDER EVALUATIONS at Horses & Horizons, 6:30p.m. — 8:00p.m.
June 22" (Sat.) NEW VOLUNTEER TRAINING at Horses & Horizons 1:00p.m. — 5:00p.m.

June 25 (Tues.) NEW HORSE LEADER TRAINING SESSION at Horses & Horizons, 6:00 — 8:00p.m.
June 26 (Wed.) END OF SESSION | RIDING LESSONS
BOSCOV’S FAMILY & FRIENDS DAY SHOPPING PASSES DISTRIBUTED FOR SALE
July 1t & 3rd FOURTH OF JULY WEEK - NO LESSONS MON. OR WED
July 8™ (Mon.) SESSION Il RIDING LESSONS BEGIN
Aug. 51" & 7" (Mon. & Wed.) - ANNUAL FUN SHOW WEEK at Horses & Horizons 5:00 — 8:00p.m.
Aug. 8" (Thurs.) NEW RIDER EVALUATIONS at Horses & Horizons 6:30p.m. — 8:00p.m.
Aug. 17t (Sat.) NEW VOLUNTEER TRAINING at Horses & Horizons 1:00p.m. - 5:00p.m.
Aug. 22" (Thurs.) NEW HORSE LEADER TRAINING SESSION at Horses & Horizons 6:00 — 8:00p.m.
Aug. 26™ (Mon.) *CHINESE AUCTION FUNDRAISER BEGINS
Aug. 28 (Wed.) END OF SESSION I LESSONS
Sept. 2" & 4t LABOR DAY WEEK — NO LESSONS MON. OR WED.
Sept. 9" (Mon.) SESSION 111 RIDING LESSONS BEGIN

Sept. 22" (Sun.) *FALL FUNFEST (Horse Plop Bingo - 1:00 p.m., Walk-A-Thon, 1:30 p.m. and Family
& Friends’ Day Picnic 3:00 p.m. to 6:00 p.m.) at Horses & Horizons

Oct. 16" (Wed.) END OF SESSION Il LESSONS
Oct. 19™ (Sat.) YEAR END TACK CLEANING/WORK PARTY at Horses & Horizons 1:00 - 4:00p.m.

Nov. 3" (Sun.) *ANNUAL YEAR END CELEBRATION & CERTIFICATE PRESENTATION for
Volunteers, riders & their families at Zions Stone Church Hall (on the same road as Horses &
Horizons) 12:30p.m. - 5:00p.m.



